Visual Signals - Explosion Proof
STAINLESS STEEL BEACON
Features/Certifications
The BC125 range has been approved
for use in potentially explosive
atmospheres and very harsh
environmental conditions.
Typical applications are Oil and Gas,

Stainless Steel BC125 Series
Product overview
BC125 Series > Ordering Information
•	 Approved by ATEX, IECEx
•	 CQST (Available on request only)
•	 ATEX: Ex d IIC T4~ T6 Gb
	 Ex tb IIIC T1350C~T850C
•	 Zones 1, 2, 21 & 22
•	 Conforms to:
EN 60079-0:2012 (IEC 60079-0:2011),
EN-60079-1:2007 (IEC 60079-1:2007)
EN 60079-31:2009 (IEC 60079-31:2008)
•	 3600 light output
	 around the vertical axis
•	 Dustproof & Weatherproof
INDUSTRIALKg 5.4 -40+70oC
APPROVALS and
CONFORMITIES
Lens Colour Beacon
Type
Power
(Xenon)
Power
(LED) Voltage
BC125        +
BC125
MODEL CONFIGURATOR (By using the table above, complete this box sequence to select your required beacon).
Lens
Colour
Beacon
Type
Power
(Xenon)
Power
(LED)
Voltage
Follow the chart (right) to
generate your part code.
Note: All customers orders will be confirmed in writing.  Care should be taken that the correct code has been ordered
as be-spoke manufactured products cannot be returned for exchange or credit later.
A = Amber
R = Red
B = Blue
G = Green
C = Clear
O = Other
X
=
Xenon
L
=
LED
05 = 5J
10 = 10J
15 = 15J
20 = 20J
05
=
5W
10
=
10W
MARINE STAINLESS
STEEL
DC
12 - 48v
AC
100 - 240v
Lens Guard not
supplied as standard